1986-1993 Renegade Mustang
Part No. 4FA218-100

PARTS LIST

IMPORTANT: Before beginning installation, verify that all parts are included in the kit. Report any ‘

shortages or damaged parts immediately.

Part Number Description Quantity Part Number Description Quantity
2A258-010 SUPERCHARGER ASSEMBLY 1 BE018-300 PULLEY PACKAGE, RENEGADE 1
2A038-300 Supercharger pulley 3" 8 groove 1
4FAI11-021 MOUNTING BRACKET ASSEMBLY 1 TA375-158 38-16 x1.5" 30C HD 4
4FAQ11-021 Mounting bracket i TH375-040 3/8 washer 4
AFAD10-034 Maounting plate 1 7L375-075 3/8 lock washer -
4AFAD15-015 Alternator stay 1 4FAQ18-027 8" BGV crank pulley 1
4FAD17-021 Smag pump spacer 1 &R101-002 Pulley retainer assy, 8 rib 1
TAAT5.625 A/8-16 x 6-1/4" bolts 2 4FA1110042  Supercharger belt tensioner assy, H.O. 1
TA375-T00 B-16 x 7" bolt 1 2A048-565 Belt 1
TA437-175 Ti16-14 x 1-3/4" bolt i
TA375-175 3/B-16 x 1-3/4" bolt i 4FA212-050 V-T DISCHARGE WITH BYPASS 1
TA375-650 3/8-16 x 6-1/2" bolt 1 75003-200 3 X 2 sleave 1
TA3T5-200 3/B-16 x 2" bolt 1 75300-275 Reducer, 3.00-2.75 1
TA3T5-075 3/B-16 x 3/4" bolt 1 TRO02-052 #52 hose clamp 2
TF375-016 3/8-16 nuts 2 TRO02-048 #48 hose clamp 2
TA3T5-100 3/8-16 x 17 bolts 7 80103-001 Maxtlow Mondo bypass valve 1
TH375-040 38" ANDGEO flat washers 5 4FAQ012-041 Discharge tube, Race 1
TJ375-044 /8" SAE washers 0 758325-200 3.25 X 2 sleave 1
7J012-092 12mm flat washer i
4FA110-011 SPRING TENSIONER 1
MOLNTING ASSEMBLY
4FAQ10-011 Tensioner mounting bracket 1
TA3TE-100 3/8-16 x 17 bolts 2
TJ375-044 38" SAE washers 2
TF375-018 3/8-18 nut 1
TAS00-350 1/2-13 x 3-1/2" carriage bolt 1
TF500-013 1/2°-13 hex nut 1
7J012-092 12mm flat washer L
4FA130-026 OIL FEED ASSEMBLY 1
TP525-067 500 crimp ferrules 2
TP250-066 #4 swivel x 1/4” hose barb fittings 2
TP125-027 178" straight fitting 1
TP125-103 178" NPT -4 x 45" male elbow 1
TUD30-026 1/4" x 25" oil feed hose 1
TP250-121 3" nipple 1
TP250-122 174" tee 1
TP250-075 45° glbow i
TP250-082 907 flare 1
4FA130-036 QIL DRAIN ASSEMBLY 1
7RO01-008 #8 stainless hose clamps 2
7P375-017 38° NPT x 1/27 straight hose barb 1
TU030-036 1/2" % 28 oil drain hose 1
4FA112-070 AlIR INLET ASSEMBLY 1
4FA112-080 4% inlat duct with bung i
75400-200 4" % 2" sleave 2
TROO02-064 #54 hoze clamp 4
7500-325 2" x 3.25" sleeve i
TRO02-032 #32 hoze clamp 2
4FA114-023 RADIATOR HOSE ASSEMBLY 1
4FAD14-011 Radiator pipe 1
TROO2-024 #24 hose clamps 2

PO AFADBOOHD

201 Wartach Enginasring. nc

Al Fighis Aeserved, Inil Copr. Secured
2RIAMTT WAD (86-0F 5.0 Mus (4R VIO




